
Kristiansand og Omegn Skytterlag

5. Innendørskarusell 15 m 2015

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 35-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 5 X*X* *

1. serie
50 99 *X9

2. serie
47 * * *9X

3. serie
49

15 sku
146 X9 *XX* * * * *

10 skudd
99

25 sku
245 * *XX*X* *XX

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
345 (18*)

2. Karen-Oline Jacobsen Holum 3 X*X* * 50 X9X99 47 X* *X9 49 146 XXXXXX9X* * 99 245 X*X*X*X* * * 100    345 (13*)
3. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 9 *9 *X 48 XX* *X 50 X9 *9X 48 146 99 *9X* * * *X 97 243 * *X* * *X* *X 100    343 (17*)
4. Tor Arnfinn Homme Kristiansand og Omegn 5 *X*XX 50 X99 *X 48 9X99X 47 145 XXX*9X*XX9 98 243 * * * *XXX*X* 100    343 (11*)
5. Hanne Sangolt Kristiansand og Omegn 4 * * * * * 50 89999 44 XX*X* 50 144 99XXXX* * * * 98 242 * *X* *X*X*X 100    342 (17*)
6. Kim Johan Vemmelvik Greipstad 5 * *X*X 50 *X99X 48 X*9X9 48 146 99 *9X9X* * * 96 242 * * *XX*X* * * 100    342 (16*)
7. Stein Taanevig Farsund 5 9 * * *X 49 9X*9X 48 X9XX9 48 145 *8X9XXXXX* 97 242 X* *X* *X*X* 100    342 (12*)
8. Kjell Arild Kleivkås Kristiansand og Omegn 5 X* * *X 50 XX* *9 49 9X99 * 47 146 X89X* * * * *X 97 243 * * *XX9X9 * * 98    341 (16*)
9. Alvilde Røiseland Holum 4 *XX* * 50 99 *99 46 XX*99 48 144 XXXX9 * * *9 * 98 242 *9 *X*X* * * * 99    341 (16*)
10. Kenneth Stubstad Mandal 5 * * *9 * 49 99 * *X 48 XX*X* 50 147 X9 *999X9 *X 95 242 *XXXX99 * *X 98    340 (13*)
11. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 *XXX* 50 X9XXX 49 *9 *9 * 48 147 X9X9X*XX*X 98 245 9X99X9X* *9 95    340 (9*)
12. Mette Elisabeth Finnestad Søgne 5 * *XXX 50 X*98X 47 9X* *9 48 145 X9X9XXX9XX 97 242 X*XXXX* *X8 98    340 (8*)
13. Wenke Blien Flikka 5 * * *X* 50 *8X*9 47 9999X 46 143 9XX9 * *X*X* 98 241 9XXX9XXXXX 98    339 (10*)
14. John Salve Eieland Iveland 3 *XX*X 50 888X9 43 X9 *X* 49 142 9X*99X*XX* 97 239 XX*XXXXXXX 100    339 (8*)
15. Kåre Gunnar Brekke Greipstad 4 X* *X9 49 99999 45 X9XXX 49 143 99XX9XX*XX 97 240 9XX* *XXXXX 99    339 (5*)
16. Kjell Egil Norum Lindesnes 5 X* * *X 50 999XX 47 *XX*X 50 147 989X99 * * * * 94 241 9 *9 *XXX* *9 97    338 (13*)
17. Sara Tveiten Kristiansand og Omegn 3 9 *XXX 49 *X8X9 47 9X99X 47 143 9 *8XXXX* * * 97 240 X*X*XXXX8 * 98    338 (9*)
18. Kristina Sjøberg Kristiansand og Omegn 4 X9X9X 48 99X89 45 X9 *X9 48 141 8 *XX*XX* *X 98 239 *X*X*XX9XX 99    338 (8*)
19. Peter Sørli Greipstad 5 X*X99 48 9999X 46 XXX9X 49 143 X*99 *XXX*X 98 241 9X9XXXX*X9 97    338 (5*)
20. Trine Jåtun Greipstad 4 XXXXX 50 X9X99 47 X*X*X 50 147 9998XX9X9X 93 240 X* *X9X*X99 97    337 (5*)
21. Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad 5 * *9 * * 49 X99XX 48 XX999 47 144 998 *99X99 * 92 236 XXXX*X* *XX 100    336 (9*)
22. Tor Henning Post Ugland 4 *X* *X 50 X898X 45 XX99X 48 143 88XX99999X 91 234 XX*X*XXXXX 100    334 (5*)
23. Hans Ivar Eieland Iveland 4 XX9X* 49 X997 * 45 9X99X 47 141 8X9 *9X*9X* 95 236 999XX*XX* * 97    333 (8*)
24. Edvard Brendnes Oslo Østre 4 *X*9X 49 9X899 45 9X9 * * 48 142 99 *9X99X*X 95 237 *XXXX*9999 96    333 (8*)
25. Jan Dalene Kristiansand og Omegn 3 XXX* * 50 97999 43 X* *XX 50 143 *89 *X*X9X* 96 239 9X9X999X99 93    332 (8*)
26. Sissel Taanevig Farsund 3 XX* *X 50 89X99 45 X*99X 48 143 977 *XX* * * * 93 236 99XX*999X9 94    330 (9*)
27. Frank Ove Ødegård Greipstad 4 XXX* * 50 X99X9 47 9X999 46 143 999999 *99 * 92 235 9999 *X*9 *9 94    329 (7*)
28. Fredrik Herlofsen Søgne 3 9X* *X 49 X9899 45 9XXXX 49 143 888 *999XXX 91 234 9X9999XXX* 95    329 (4*)
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Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

29. Jostein Haraldseid Iveland 3 9XX*X 49 98997 42 * *999 47 138 79X9XXXXX9 94 232 X9XX9XXXX9 97    329 (3*)
30. Johan Sørli Greipstad 4 99XXX 48 9X998 45 XX*8X 48 141 9X999999 *X 93 234 X999X*99XX 95    329 (3*)
31. Liv Kirsti Gabrielsen Kristiansand og Omegn 3 *X*XX 50 879X9 43 99999 45 138 99888 *X*XX 92 230 *99XXXX9 * * 97    327 (7*)
32. Kenneth Rakkestad Vennesla 4 *XXX* 50 79777 37 *99 *X 48 135 79XX9 *99XX 93 228 * *9X*9XX*X 98    326 (9*)
33. Tom Nyhaven Søgne 4 99XX9 47 7869X 40 *X999 47 134 898X99X*XX 93 227 X99X*9X* * * 97    324 (6*)
34. Bjørn Mølland Greipstad 3 *XXXX 50 68989 40 *9998 45 135 9789X9 *XX9 91 226 XXXX*9 *999 96    322 (5*)
35. Arild Valand Mandal 4 X* * *X 50 XX9X9 48 99X8 * 46 144 8789X8X9X* 89 233 * *99 *XX*X0 88    321 (9*)
36. Sverre Jacobsen Holum 3 *X* * * 50 86788 37 989X9 45 132 78X*X99X*X 93 225 XXX999X999 94    319 (6*)
37. Inge Markus Gjestvang Imenes 3 * *X9X 49 79998 42 99978 42 133 888X899X99 88 221 X99 *X*X* *9 97    318 (6*)
38. Krister Engvoll Kristiansand og Omegn 3 XX*XX 50 57676 31 X9X9X 48 129 7X9899X* *X 92 221 X999XXXXX* 97    318 (4*)
39. Tor Olaf Sangvik Kristiansand og Omegn 3 X9X9 * 48 99X93 40 89X99 45 133 877998 * * *9 87 220 9X*9X99XX9 95    315 (5*)

15m 35-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Stein Feyling Østbøll Birkenes X*XXX

1. serie
50 *9X9X

2. serie
48 XX*XX

3. serie
50

15 sku
148 XXXX9 *XX*9

10 skudd
98

25 sku
246 XXX*X* *X9 *

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
345 (9*)

2. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne * *X*X 50 X99 *X 48 *XX* * 50 148 9999X9X*X* 95 243 X* *999X99X 95    338 (11*)
3. Magne Lorentzen Søgne 9X9 *9 47 999 *X 47 * *X*X 50 144 X999989X9X 92 236 XX99X*XX9X 97    333 (6*)
4. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad *XX* * 50 X9989 45 X9 *99 47 142 9X8X9 *XXX9 95 237 899 *9 *9 *XX 94    331 (8*)
5. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad 999X9 46 99X9X 47 XXX9X 49 142 99X99X9 *99 93 235 99X*99X9X* 95    330 (3*)
6. Oddvar Skov-Skov Vennesla 99X9 * 47 99XXX 48 99X*9 47 142 9 *9X99 *999 93 235 999XX*999X 94    329 (5*)
7. Rune Haaversen-WesthasselGreipstad * *X*X 50 59 *9X 43 9999 * 46 139 X9XX989999 92 231 0000000000 0    231 (5*)

15m 35-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Karsen Valand Grindølen *XX*X

1. serie
50 X* * *X

2. serie
50 XXX*X

3. serie
50

15 sku
150 X*XX*X* * *X

10 skudd
100

25 sku
250 X*XXXXXXX*

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
350 (13*)

2. Harald Englund Søgne *99 * * 48 9 * *XX 49 XXXXX 50 147 *99XX9XX*X 97 244 XX*9X*XX* * 99    343 (11*)
3. John Løland Birkenes X*X*X 50 * *9XX 49 X*X*X 50 149 99 *XX9 *9 *9 95 244 99XX*XXXXX 98    342 (10*)
4. Per A. Pedersen Kristiansand og Omegn X999 * 47 9XXXX 49 999 *9 46 142 *X99 * *9XXX 97 239 9X9XXX*XXX 98    337 (6*)
5. Ivar Mjåland Iveland 9 *9XX 48 X*XX9 49 9XXX9 48 145 X899X999X9 92 237 X999 *9X998 92    329 (3*)
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15m 35-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Oddbjørn Larsen Torridal X9 *XX

1. serie
49 * * *XX

2. serie
50 * * * *X

3. serie
50

15 sku
149 X*X*9XXXXX

10 skudd
99

25 sku
248 9X* *XXX* *X

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
347 (14*)

2. Tore Kristian Lunden Vennesla X9 * * * 49 9 * *X9 48 * *X*X 50 147 99 *XX9X*X* 97 244 X9 *9 *X9X*9 96    340 (14*)
3. Paul Notto Mikkelsen Imenes * *99X 48 XX* *X 50 XX8X* 48 146 XX9XX9X*9X 97 243 X*X9 *99 *X* 97    340 (10*)
3. Sverre Vidringstad Kristiansand og Omegn 89XXX 47 9XX* * 49 9 *XX* 49 145 X* *999XX* * 97 242 X9X9XXX*X* 98    340 (10*)
5. Johan Sandland Imenes 89999 44 XX999 47 X9X*X 49 140 X9 *X*XXX* * 99 239 X9XXXXX9X9 97    336 (5*)
6. Eivind Ramse Vennesla X99XX 48 *9X99 47 *9X99 47 142 9XXXXXX99X 97 239 *X99 *XXX9X 97    336 (4*)

15m 35-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Lars Rakkestad Vennesla *XXXX

1. serie
50 *X* * *

2. serie
50 XXX9 *

3. serie
49

15 sku
149 * * *9XX* * *X

10 skudd
99

25 sku
248 *XX9 *99 *XX

Omgang
97    

35 skudd
345 (15*)

2. Malin Wårøy Møll Holum 9 * *9X 48 *X*X* 50 X9X99 47 145 99X* *XX*9 * 97 242 XX*X999 *XX 97    339 (11*)
3. Nils Henrik Gyland Greipstad *XXXX 50 *X*X9 49 XX*X9 49 148 9 *X9 *XXXX9 97 245 X99XX*X998 94    339 (7*)
4. Benjamin Langenes NyhavenSøgne 9X*9X 48 XX*XX 50 9X999 46 144 X9 *XXXX9X9 97 241 XXX9XXXXX9 98    339 (3*)
5. Caroline Finnestad Lund Søgne X9X99 47 X9 * *X 49 X*99X 48 144 9 *XXX9X9 *X 97 241 9 *X9X9 *XXX 97    338 (7*)
6. Jonas Fredriksen Øvrebø 9999X 46 XX9X9 48 X*X*X 50 144 X9XX9X9 * *9 96 240 XX99 *X*99X 96    336 (6*)
7. Sander Moe Hakvåg Øvrebø 9X99X 47 9X* *X 49 9999 * 46 142 X*9X99X9 *9 95 237 X* *XX99X* * 98    335 (9*)
8. Hallvard K. Haraldseid Iveland 9X9XX 48 *9X* * 49 9X* *9 48 145 *X999 *99 *X 95 240 XX99X98X99 93    333 (8*)
8. Martin Wehus Øvrebø X*999 47 8999X 45 X* * * * 50 142 X99999X9XX 94 236 XX*99XX9 * * 97    333 (8*)
10. Sondre Nes Aabel Birkenes X9X9X 48 X999X 47 X9XXX 49 144 *9X99XX899 93 237 9XXX*X9999 95    332 (2*)
11. Ole Oskar Ormestad Søgne 9XXX9 48 9 * *9X 48 X*9X0 39 135 8XX9X* *9XX 96 231 9XXX* *99 *X 97    328 (8*)
12. Einar Engvoll Kristiansand og Omegn 98X8X 45 XX989 46 * * *99 48 139 9XX8X99999 92 231 88889 *9 *88 86    317 (5*)
13. Sina Lindebø Andersen Søgne 89979 42 999XX 47 X9897 43 132 XX8X9X8 *9 * 94 226 879X99999X 89    315 (2*)
14. Eivind Øivand Billing Kristiansand og Omegn X89 *X 47 9899X 45 99799 43 135 97X89999X9 89 224 89X9898799 86    310 (1*)
15. Alexander Rødland Kristiansand og Omegn XXX89 47 99899 44 *X*99 48 139 989 *9X999X 92 231 0000000000 0    231 (3*)
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Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 35-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Martin Aabel Birkenes * *XXX

1. serie
50 XX*X*

2. serie
50 *XX9 *

3. serie
49

15 sku
149 *XX* * * * * * *

10 skudd
100

25 sku
249 XXXX*XX*X*

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
349 (17*)

2. Andreas Finnestad Lund Søgne XX*X* 50 XX* *X 50 *XX* * 50 150 *XXX* *XXXX 100 250 X* *9X*X*99 97    347 (14*)
3. Cecilie Mølland Greipstad XXXX* 50 XX*9X 49 *X*XX 50 149 9XX* * *99X9 96 245 9 *9 *9XXX99 95    340 (9*)
3. Thomas Trysnes ThomassenSøgne 9 *X9X 48 X* *9 * 49 XXX99 48 145 X* *XX99 *XX 98 243 9X*9X9 *XXX 97    340 (9*)
5. Cecilie Vemmelvik Greipstad 9XX9X 48 XX*X* 50 9X99X 47 145 XXXX* *9X9 * 98 243 9XX* *XX999 96    339 (7*)
6. Emma Gyland Greipstad 8XX*9 47 XXXXX 50 *XXXX 50 147 XX9 *99XX9 * 96 243 9 *9X9X*9XX 96    339 (6*)
7. Magnus Johannessen Søgne XX9XX 49 X*X9X 49 9X9X* 48 146 999 *XXXX9X 96 242 9X99 *9999X 93    335 (4*)
8. Espen Horpestad Lie Kristiansand og Omegn X8XXX 48 X9XX9 48 8X9XX 47 143 8XXX*99X*9 95 238 *9X9X9999X 94    332 (3*)
9. Morten Solås Kristiansand og Omegn 8 *X99 46 9 *X9X 48 XX* *9 49 143 XX99X9XX9X 96 239 9XX999889X 91    330 (4*)
10. Pål Gunnar Mjåland Iveland 9XX99 47 X9 * *9 48 X9998 45 140 *X*XXXXX98 97 237 9999 *98X9X 92    329 (5*)
11. Vegard Granåsen Birkenes X*997 45 *X9XX 49 99899 44 138 XX*XX999X* 97 235 99 *9 *89X88 90    325 (6*)
12. Eirik Birkeland Birkenes 98889 42 99899 44 9999X 46 132 *X9X9XXX98 95 227 9989X9X89X 91    318 (1*)
13. Arne Herman Jensen Kristiansand og Omegn 37787 32 06X99 34 56X60 27 93 98788989X* 86 179 6797997X78 79    258 (1*)
14. Johanne Dalene Kristiansand og Omegn *9X98 46 *9XX9 48 *799 * 45 139 X9999X*XX9 95 234 0000000000 0    234 (5*)

15m 35-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jakob Dalene Kristiansand og Omegn XXXX*

1. serie
50 X98XX

2. serie
47 99 * *X

3. serie
48

15 sku
145 X9X*X*XXX*

10 skudd
99

25 sku
244 * *X*9 *X*X*

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
343 (12*)

2. Caroline Iveland Øvrebø X* *XX 50 XX998 46 XXXXX 50 146 99X9X* *9X9 95 241 9X9XX* * *X* 98    339 (8*)
3. Stig Lid Evje og Hornnes 9XXX* 49 *9 * *9 48 X*9XX 49 146 99X99X* *9 * 95 241 9X9XXXX*X9 97    338 (9*)
4. Simon Seland Øvrebø 9X9XX 48 9X9XX 48 99XX9 47 143 9XX8X999X9 93 236 999 *99999X 92    328 (1*)
5. Stine Kornbrekke Kristiansand og Omegn 99 *X9 47 X99X9 47 9X*99 47 141 999999XX99 92 233 9999 * *99 *9 93    326 (5*)
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Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tone Wårøy Møll Holum * *XXX

1. serie
50 XXXXX

2. serie
50 *9X* *

3. serie
49

15 sku
149 XX9 *XXXX*X

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
248 (7*)

2. Ida Linn Gautestad Iveland X99 * * 48 X*XXX 50 XXXXX 50 148 XXX9 *XXX*X 99    247 (5*)
3. Gro Suvatne Greipstad 9X*99 47 *XXXX 50 XXX*9 49 146 X* * * *XX9 *9 98    244 (8*)
4. Sissel Enersen Iveland X* *X9 49 X9XX* 49 XX*X9 49 147 9 *X*999X*X 96    243 (7*)
5. Tor-Olaf Øivand Billing Kristiansand og Omegn 9X*9X 48 *X99 * 48 X9XXX 49 145 *XX9 *XX*X9 98    243 (6*)
6. Linda Trysnes Søgne 9X*X* 49 999X9 46 X8 *XX 48 143 *X*XX99XX9 97    240 (5*)
7. Kristine Sveindal Søgne 99X99 46 99XXX 48 *9999 46 140 XX9X9 * * *99 96    236 (4*)
8. Thor Strand Kristiansand og Omegn 9X99 * 47 9X9X* 48 X9 *X9 48 143 99989999 * * 91    234 (5*)
9. Jan Otto Jakobsen Greipstad 9998X 45 99989 44 899 *X 46 135 * *9X99 *899 93    228 (4*)
10. Rune Vegsund Iveland 9X9X9 47 9XX9 * 48 9979X 44 139 899889X9X8 88    227 (1*)
11. Olav Larsen Kristiansand og Omegn 76677 33 66655 28 55664 26 87 5655556565 53    140 (0*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Steinar Møll Holum 9X*XX

1. serie
49 9 *X*X

2. serie
49 *X* * *

3. serie
50

15 sku
148 9 *XX9 *9 *X9

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
244 (10*)

2. Egil Vegsund Iveland 9 *X*9 48 *9XX9 48 * * *X* 50 146 X89999 *X*X 94    240 (9*)
3. Anne Liv Skjeggedal Imenes X9 * * * 49 9XX88 45 X* *9X 49 143 X8 *9XX*X*X 97    240 (8*)
4. Marlyn Eieland Iveland *X* *X 50 99999 45 *XXX* 50 145 899X*X9X9X 94    239 (6*)
5. Atle Lid Evje og Hornnes 99 * *9 47 *88XX 46 9 * * *X 49 142 X9 *9X9X9XX 96    238 (7*)
6. Bjørn Bjellerås Imenes 99XX* 48 88X99 44 XX* *9 49 141 *999XXXX*X 97    238 (5*)
7. Paul Mjaaland Mykland 9XX* * 49 9999 * 46 9XXX9 48 143 99 *X999 *9 * 94    237 (6*)
8. Rune Iveland Øvrebø 9 *X*X 49 9XXX8 47 9X99X 47 143 89999 *X*X* 94    237 (5*)
9. Jacob Andre Torgersen Ugland *XX* * 50 88 *89 43 * *9X9 48 141 88 *9X*X9 *X 94    235 (9*)
10. Kåre Bjørn Morka Ugland 99 * * * 48 999X* 47 *9 *9 * 48 143 9898 *99 *X9 91    234 (9*)
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15m 25-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Karen-Oline Jacobsen Holum X*X* *

1. serie
50 X9X99

2. serie
47 X* *X9

3. serie
49

15 sku
146 XXXXXX9X* *

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
245 (7*)

2. Sara Tveiten Kristiansand og Omegn 9 *XXX 49 *X8X9 47 9X99X 47 143 9 *8XXXX* * * 97    240 (6*)
3. Jan Dalene Kristiansand og Omegn XXX* * 50 97999 43 X* *XX 50 143 *89 *X*X9X* 96    239 (8*)
4. John Salve Eieland Iveland *XX*X 50 888X9 43 X9 *X* 49 142 9X*99X*XX* 97    239 (7*)
5. Sissel Taanevig Farsund XX* *X 50 89X99 45 X*99X 48 143 977 *XX* * * * 93    236 (8*)
6. Fredrik Herlofsen Søgne 9X* *X 49 X9899 45 9XXXX 49 143 888 *999XXX 91    234 (3*)
7. Jostein Haraldseid Iveland 9XX*X 49 98997 42 * *999 47 138 79X9XXXXX9 94    232 (3*)
8. Liv Kirsti Gabrielsen Kristiansand og Omegn *X*XX 50 879X9 43 99999 45 138 99888 *X*XX 92    230 (4*)
9. Bjørn Mølland Greipstad *XXXX 50 68989 40 *9998 45 135 9789X9 *XX9 91    226 (3*)
10. Sverre Jacobsen Holum *X* * * 50 86788 37 989X9 45 132 78X*X99X*X 93    225 (6*)
11. Krister Engvoll Kristiansand og Omegn XX*XX 50 57676 31 X9X9X 48 129 7X9899X* *X 92    221 (3*)
12. Inge Markus Gjestvang Imenes * *X9X 49 79998 42 99978 42 133 888X899X99 88    221 (2*)
13. Tor Olaf Sangvik Kristiansand og Omegn X9X9 * 48 99X93 40 89X99 45 133 877998 * * *9 87    220 (4*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Hanne Sangolt Kristiansand og Omegn * * * * *

1. serie
50 89999

2. serie
44 XX*X*

3. serie
50

15 sku
144 99XXXX* * * *

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
242 (11*)

2. Alvilde Røiseland Holum *XX* * 50 99 *99 46 XX*99 48 144 XXXX9 * * *9 * 98    242 (9*)
3. Kåre Gunnar Brekke Greipstad X* *X9 49 99999 45 X9XXX 49 143 99XX9XX*XX 97    240 (3*)
4. Trine Jåtun Greipstad XXXXX 50 X9X99 47 X*X*X 50 147 9998XX9X9X 93    240 (2*)
5. Kristina Sjøberg Kristiansand og Omegn X9X9X 48 99X89 45 X9 *X9 48 141 8 *XX*XX* *X 98    239 (5*)
6. Edvard Brendnes Oslo Østre *X*9X 49 9X899 45 9X9 * * 48 142 99 *9X99X*X 95    237 (6*)
7. Hans Ivar Eieland Iveland XX9X* 49 X997 * 45 9X99X 47 141 8X9 *9X*9X* 95    236 (5*)
8. Frank Ove Ødegård Greipstad XXX* * 50 X99X9 47 9X999 46 143 999999 *99 * 92    235 (4*)
9. Tor Henning Post Ugland *X* *X 50 X898X 45 XX99X 48 143 88XX99999X 91    234 (3*)
10. Johan Sørli Greipstad 99XXX 48 9X998 45 XX*8X 48 141 9X999999 *X 93    234 (2*)
11. Arild Valand Mandal X* * *X 50 XX9X9 48 99X8 * 46 144 8789X8X9X* 89    233 (5*)
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12. Kenneth Rakkestad Vennesla *XXX* 50 79777 37 *99 *X 48 135 79XX9 *99XX 93    228 (5*)
13. Tom Nyhaven Søgne 99XX9 47 7869X 40 *X999 47 134 898X99X*XX 93    227 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne X*X* *

1. serie
50 99 *X9

2. serie
47 * * *9X

3. serie
49

15 sku
146 X9 *XX* * * * *

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
245 (13*)

2. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal *XXX* 50 X9XXX 49 *9 *9 * 48 147 X9X9X*XX*X 98    245 (7*)
3. Kjell Arild Kleivkås Kristiansand og Omegn X* * *X 50 XX* *9 49 9X99 * 47 146 X89X* * * * *X 97    243 (11*)
4. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 9 *9 *X 48 XX* *X 50 X9 *9X 48 146 99 *9X* * * *X 97    243 (10*)
5. Tor Arnfinn Homme Kristiansand og Omegn *X*XX 50 X99 *X 48 9X99X 47 145 XXX*9X*XX9 98    243 (5*)
6. Kenneth Stubstad Mandal * * *9 * 49 99 * *X 48 XX*X* 50 147 X9 *999X9 *X 95    242 (10*)
7. Kim Johan Vemmelvik Greipstad * *X*X 50 *X99X 48 X*9X9 48 146 99 *9X9X* * * 96    242 (9*)
8. Stein Taanevig Farsund 9 * * *X 49 9X*9X 48 X9XX9 48 145 *8X9XXXXX* 97    242 (6*)
9. Mette Elisabeth Finnestad Søgne * *XXX 50 X*98X 47 9X* *9 48 145 X9X9XXX9XX 97    242 (5*)
10. Wenke Blien Flikka * * *X* 50 *8X*9 47 9999X 46 143 9XX9 * *X*X* 98    241 (10*)
11. Kjell Egil Norum Lindesnes X* * *X 50 999XX 47 *XX*X 50 147 989X99 * * * * 94    241 (9*)
12. Peter Sørli Greipstad X*X99 48 9999X 46 XXX9X 49 143 X*99 *XXX*X 98    241 (4*)
13. Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad * *9 * * 49 X99XX 48 XX999 47 144 998 *99X99 * 92    236 (6*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Stein Feyling Østbøll Birkenes X*XXX

1. serie
50 *9X9X

2. serie
48 XX*XX

3. serie
50

15 sku
148 XXXX9 *XX*9

10 skudd
98    

25 skudd
246 (5*)

2. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne * *X*X 50 X99 *X 48 *XX* * 50 148 9999X9X*X* 95    243 (9*)
3. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad *XX* * 50 X9989 45 X9 *99 47 142 9X8X9 *XXX9 95    237 (5*)
4. Magne Lorentzen Søgne 9X9 *9 47 999 *X 47 * *X*X 50 144 X999989X9X 92    236 (5*)
5. Oddvar Skov-Skov Vennesla 99X9 * 47 99XXX 48 99X*9 47 142 9 *9X99 *999 93    235 (4*)
6. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad 999X9 46 99X9X 47 XXX9X 49 142 99X99X9 *99 93    235 (1*)
7. Rune Haaversen-WesthasselGreipstad * *X*X 50 59 *9X 43 9999 * 46 139 X9XX989999 92    231 (5*)
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15m 25-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Karsen Valand Grindølen *XX*X

1. serie
50 X* * *X

2. serie
50 XXX*X

3. serie
50

15 sku
150 X*XX*X* * *X

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
250 (11*)

2. John Løland Birkenes X*X*X 50 * *9XX 49 X*X*X 50 149 99 *XX9 *9 *9 95    244 (9*)
3. Harald Englund Søgne *99 * * 48 9 * *XX 49 XXXXX 50 147 *99XX9XX*X 97    244 (7*)
4. Per A. Pedersen Kristiansand og Omegn X999 * 47 9XXXX 49 999 *9 46 142 *X99 * *9XXX 97    239 (5*)
5. Ivar Mjåland Iveland 9 *9XX 48 X*XX9 49 9XXX9 48 145 X899X999X9 92    237 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Oddbjørn Larsen Torridal X9 *XX

1. serie
49 * * *XX

2. serie
50 * * * *X

3. serie
50

15 sku
149 X*X*9XXXXX

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
248 (10*)

2. Tore Kristian Lunden Vennesla X9 * * * 49 9 * *X9 48 * *X*X 50 147 99 *XX9X*X* 97    244 (11*)
3. Paul Notto Mikkelsen Imenes * *99X 48 XX* *X 50 XX8X* 48 146 XX9XX9X*9X 97    243 (6*)
4. Sverre Vidringstad Kristiansand og Omegn 89XXX 47 9XX* * 49 9 *XX* 49 145 X* *999XX* * 97    242 (8*)
5. Johan Sandland Imenes 89999 44 XX999 47 X9X*X 49 140 X9 *X*XXX* * 99    239 (5*)
6. Eivind Ramse Vennesla X99XX 48 *9X99 47 *9X99 47 142 9XXXXXX99X 97    239 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Lars Rakkestad Vennesla *XXXX

1. serie
50 *X* * *

2. serie
50 XXX9 *

3. serie
49

15 sku
149 * * *9XX* * *X

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
248 (12*)

2. Nils Henrik Gyland Greipstad *XXXX 50 *X*X9 49 XX*X9 49 148 9 *X9 *XXXX9 97    245 (6*)
3. Malin Wårøy Møll Holum 9 * *9X 48 *X*X* 50 X9X99 47 145 99X* *XX*9 * 97    242 (9*)
4. Caroline Finnestad Lund Søgne X9X99 47 X9 * *X 49 X*99X 48 144 9 *XXX9X9 *X 97    241 (5*)
5. Benjamin Langenes NyhavenSøgne 9X*9X 48 XX*XX 50 9X999 46 144 X9 *XXXX9X9 97    241 (3*)
6. Hallvard K. Haraldseid Iveland 9X9XX 48 *9X* * 49 9X* *9 48 145 *X999 *99 *X 95    240 (8*)
7. Jonas Fredriksen Øvrebø 9999X 46 XX9X9 48 X*X*X 50 144 X9XX9X9 * *9 96    240 (4*)
8. Sander Moe Hakvåg Øvrebø 9X99X 47 9X* *X 49 9999 * 46 142 X*9X99X9 *9 95    237 (5*)
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Side 9Leon - Resultatprogram

9. Sondre Nes Aabel Birkenes X9X9X 48 X999X 47 X9XXX 49 144 *9X99XX899 93    237 (1*)
10. Martin Wehus Øvrebø X*999 47 8999X 45 X* * * * 50 142 X99999X9XX 94    236 (5*)
11. Ole Oskar Ormestad Søgne 9XXX9 48 9 * *9X 48 X*9X0 39 135 8XX9X* *9XX 96    231 (5*)
12. Einar Engvoll Kristiansand og Omegn 98X8X 45 XX989 46 * * *99 48 139 9XX8X99999 92    231 (3*)
13. Alexander Rødland Kristiansand og Omegn XXX89 47 99899 44 *X*99 48 139 989 *9X999X 92    231 (3*)
14. Sina Lindebø Andersen Søgne 89979 42 999XX 47 X9897 43 132 XX8X9X8 *9 * 94    226 (2*)
15. Eivind Øivand Billing Kristiansand og Omegn X89 *X 47 9899X 45 99799 43 135 97X89999X9 89    224 (1*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Andreas Finnestad Lund Søgne XX*X*

1. serie
50 XX* *X

2. serie
50 *XX* *

3. serie
50

15 sku
150 *XXX* *XXXX

10 skudd
100    

25 skudd
250 (10*)

2. Martin Aabel Birkenes * *XXX 50 XX*X* 50 *XX9 * 49 149 *XX* * * * * * * 100    249 (14*)
3. Cecilie Mølland Greipstad XXXX* 50 XX*9X 49 *X*XX 50 149 9XX* * *99X9 96    245 (7*)
4. Thomas Trysnes ThomassenSøgne 9 *X9X 48 X* *9 * 49 XXX99 48 145 X* *XX99 *XX 98    243 (7*)
5. Cecilie Vemmelvik Greipstad 9XX9X 48 XX*X* 50 9X99X 47 145 XXXX* *9X9 * 98    243 (5*)
6. Emma Gyland Greipstad 8XX*9 47 XXXXX 50 *XXXX 50 147 XX9 *99XX9 * 96    243 (4*)
7. Magnus Johannessen Søgne XX9XX 49 X*X9X 49 9X9X* 48 146 999 *XXXX9X 96    242 (3*)
8. Morten Solås Kristiansand og Omegn 8 *X99 46 9 *X9X 48 XX* *9 49 143 XX99X9XX9X 96    239 (4*)
9. Espen Horpestad Lie Kristiansand og Omegn X8XXX 48 X9XX9 48 8X9XX 47 143 8XXX*99X*9 95    238 (2*)
10. Pål Gunnar Mjåland Iveland 9XX99 47 X9 * *9 48 X9998 45 140 *X*XXXXX98 97    237 (4*)
11. Vegard Granåsen Birkenes X*997 45 *X9XX 49 99899 44 138 XX*XX999X* 97    235 (4*)
12. Johanne Dalene Kristiansand og Omegn *9X98 46 *9XX9 48 *799 * 45 139 X9999X*XX9 95    234 (5*)
13. Eirik Birkeland Birkenes 98889 42 99899 44 9999X 46 132 *X9X9XXX98 95    227 (1*)
14. Arne Herman Jensen Kristiansand og Omegn 37787 32 06X99 34 56X60 27 93 98788989X* 86    179 (1*)

15m 25-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jakob Dalene Kristiansand og Omegn XXXX*

1. serie
50 X98XX

2. serie
47 99 * *X

3. serie
48

15 sku
145 X9X*X*XXX*

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
244 (6*)

2. Stig Lid Evje og Hornnes 9XXX* 49 *9 * *9 48 X*9XX 49 146 99X99X* *9 * 95    241 (8*)
3. Caroline Iveland Øvrebø X* *XX 50 XX998 46 XXXXX 50 146 99X9X* *9X9 95    241 (4*)
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4. Simon Seland Øvrebø 9X9XX 48 9X9XX 48 99XX9 47 143 9XX8X999X9 93    236 (0*)
5. Stine Kornbrekke Kristiansand og Omegn 99 *X9 47 X99X9 47 9X*99 47 141 999999XX99 92    233 (2*)

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jonas Nes Aabel Birkenes 99899

1. serie
44 89X79

2. serie
43 88990

3. serie
34

15 sku
121 999 *999X99

10 skudd
92    

25 skudd
213 (1*)

1. Torkel Eieland Iveland 9X8X9 46 XX99X 48 9X89 * 46 140 9 *99X9999X 93    233 (2*)
1. Solveig Engvoll Kristiansand og Omegn 68688 36 X8888 42 788X6 39 117 7898XX7X88 85    202 (0*)
1. Eskil Fjørtoft Kristiansand og Omegn *X989 46 *9799 44 998X8 44 134 598789 *899 82    216 (3*)
1. Lenhard Gjertsen Søgne 9 *X9X 48 9X9 *9 47 97X*9 45 140 9999XXXX98 93    233 (3*)
1. Isak Grindland Søgne 9X898 44 99999 45 89X97 43 132 9 *X89X*889 91    223 (2*)
1. Knut Fredrik G Homme Kristiansand og Omegn 89866 37 97 *87 41 88688 38 116 9878868 *78 79    195 (2*)
1. Fredrik Hærås Greipstad 68885 35 89988 42 X9999 46 123 XX98 *99 *99 93    216 (2*)
1. Johannes Binnie Jensen Kristiansand og Omegn 89X*9 46 9 *X*X 49 8X888 42 137 8X99899X89 89    226 (3*)
1. Silje Jonassen Søgne X8X9 * 47 X*8X9 47 99999 45 139 998999 *9X8 90    229 (3*)
1. Anne Marie Knibe Søgne 99989 44 77997 39 98765 35 118 7998867776 74    192 (0*)
1. Tor Einar Knudsen Kristiansand og Omegn 99X86 42 78797 38 898 *9 44 124 98X88889X9 87    211 (1*)
1. Joachim Munoz Kristiansand og Omegn 7989 * 43 98989 43 88899 42 128 9 *XX888988 88    216 (2*)
1. Mina Wårøy Møll Holum *XX*X 50 X9 * * * 49 XX*XX 50 149 X*X* *99 * *9 97    246 (11*)
1. Emil L Nyhaven Søgne 998 *9 45 98999 44 9X89X 46 135 8998XX8XX9 91    226 (1*)
1. Daniel Isak Rugsland Birkenes XX9X9 48 9999 * 46 978X9 43 137 9998999899 88    225 (1*)
1. Tuva Skeivoll Greipstad 27669 30 79778 38 8X995 41 109 18852X6X68 64    173 (0*)
1. Eivind Solhaug Kristiansand og Omegn XX989 46 88 *9X 45 99XXX 48 139 89889X8778 82    221 (1*)
1. Maren Solli Øvrebø X*998 46 *98 *X 47 98 *9X 46 139 9 *6987X8X9 86    225 (5*)
1. Anders Berås Steinsland Vennesla 9X877 41 68989 40 9 *899 45 126 7 *X8677996 79    205 (2*)
1. Nikolai Suvatne Birkenes X9 *89 46 XX9X* 49 X8X9 * 47 142 981XX9X99X 85    227 (3*)
1. Julie Kornbrekke Tvinnereim Kristiansand og Omegn 89789 41 7688X 39 8 *88X 44 124 9788XX88 *7 85    209 (2*)
1. Martin Ødegård Greipstad X3999 40 9XX* * 49 X9 *88 45 134 99 *X9XX997 92    226 (4*)
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15m 35-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tone Wårøy Møll Holum * *XXX

1. serie
50 XXXXX

2. serie
50 *9X* *

3. serie
49

15 sku
149 XX9 *XXXX*X

10 skudd
99

25 sku
248 *9 *X9 *X999

Omgang
95    

35 skudd
343 (10*)

2. Gro Suvatne Greipstad 9X*99 47 *XXXX 50 XXX*9 49 146 X* * * *XX9 *9 98 244 9 * * *XX*9XX 98    342 (12*)
3. Ida Linn Gautestad Iveland X99 * * 48 X*XXX 50 XXXXX 50 148 XXX9 *XXX*X 99 247 *99X99X8XX 94    341 (6*)
4. Tor-Olaf Øivand Billing Kristiansand og Omegn 9X*9X 48 *X99 * 48 X9XXX 49 145 *XX9 *XX*X9 98 243 XX89XX99 *9 94    337 (7*)
5. Sissel Enersen Iveland X* *X9 49 X9XX* 49 XX*X9 49 147 9 *X*999X*X 96 243 999XX9XX99 94    337 (7*)
6. Kristine Sveindal Søgne 99X99 46 99XXX 48 *9999 46 140 XX9X9 * * *99 96 236 9X99X*X9 *X 96    332 (6*)
7. Linda Trysnes Søgne 9X*X* 49 999X9 46 X8 *XX 48 143 *X*XX99XX9 97 240 9XX9897X77 86    326 (5*)
8. Thor Strand Kristiansand og Omegn 9X99 * 47 9X9X* 48 X9 *X9 48 143 99989999 * * 91 234 988X9X89X9 90    324 (5*)
9. Rune Vegsund Iveland 9X9X9 47 9XX9 * 48 9979X 44 139 899889X9X8 88 227 8999999XXX 92    319 (1*)
10. Jan Otto Jakobsen Greipstad 9998X 45 99989 44 899 *X 46 135 * *9X99 *899 93 228 98XX9X9997 90    318 (4*)
11. Olav Larsen Kristiansand og Omegn 76677 33 66655 28 55664 26 87 5655556565 53 140 6556547655 54    194 (0*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Steinar Møll Holum 9X*XX

1. serie
49 9 *X*X

2. serie
49 *X* * *

3. serie
50

15 sku
148 9 *XX9 *9 *X9

10 skudd
96

25 sku
244 9XXX* *XX* *

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
343 (14*)

2. Marlyn Eieland Iveland *X* *X 50 99999 45 *XXX* 50 145 899X*X9X9X 94 239 *X* *9XX*9X 98    337 (10*)
3. Atle Lid Evje og Hornnes 99 * *9 47 *88XX 46 9 * * *X 49 142 X9 *9X9X9XX 96 238 99XXXX9X*X 97    335 (8*)
4. Egil Vegsund Iveland 9 *X*9 48 *9XX9 48 * * *X* 50 146 X89999 *X*X 94 240 999XX*99X9 94    334 (10*)
5. Anne Liv Skjeggedal Imenes X9 * * * 49 9XX88 45 X* *9X 49 143 X8 *9XX*X*X 97 240 99X99X9 *9X 94    334 (9*)
6. Rune Iveland Øvrebø 9 *X*X 49 9XXX8 47 9X99X 47 143 89999 *X*X* 94 237 8XXX*9X9X* 96    333 (7*)
7. Bjørn Bjellerås Imenes 99XX* 48 88X99 44 XX* *9 49 141 *999XXXX*X 97 238 XX99 *X9X99 95    333 (6*)
8. Paul Mjaaland Mykland 9XX* * 49 9999 * 46 9XXX9 48 143 99 *X999 *9 * 94 237 99 *99999X9 92    329 (7*)
9. Jacob Andre Torgersen Ugland *XX* * 50 88 *89 43 * *9X9 48 141 88 *9X*X9 *X 94 235 99X9X99 *89 92    327 (10*)
10. Kåre Bjørn Morka Ugland 99 * * * 48 999X* 47 *9 *9 * 48 143 9898 *99 *X9 91 234 989999 *X9X 92    326 (10*)


